Sustainable by nature.
Engineered for performance.
EROSION CONTROL
BLANKETS
Who We Are

lift under wind, improves edge security on steeper grades and
tolerates light construction traffic during installation. The reinforced
surface maintains mat integrity around overlaps and penetrations,
making it suitable for embankments exposed to intense rainfall and
for linear waterways with low to moderate velocities.
Ocean Coir
Nonwoven Mats
with PP Net
The above values are derived out of tests conducted in our in-house test laboratory in strict compliance with ASTM and IS
standards. Ocean Global solely reserves full right to alter or modify the above information in any form whatsoever. Given values are
TYPICAL (average) values. While the information is presented as a true and accurate representation of the attributes of the products
to the best of our knowledge, no expressed or implied warranties are made and Ocean Global assumes no responsibility or liability
with regard to the use of this information.
Parameters can be modified to meet unique project requirements. Conditions apply.
Technical Specifications of Coir Nonwoven Mats
400 GSM400 GSM400 GSM
100% COIR
9 x 9
400 - 410
6 - 7
UP TO 2.4
UP TO 50
NIL
1.95
1.42
70
49
700 GSM700 GSM700 GSM
100% COIR
9 x 9
690 - 720
7 - 9

suppress early weed growth. The green finish blends with
landscaped surroundings and reduces visual contrast on
high-visibility sites such as parks, campuses and roadside medians.
Use where moisture conservation and aesthetics are priorities,
especially in hot, dry or windy conditions.
Ocean Coir
Nonwoven Mats
with Green Shade Net
The above values are derived out of tests conducted in our in-house test laboratory in strict compliance with ASTM and IS
standards. Ocean Global solely reserves full right to alter or modify the above information in any form whatsoever. Given values are
TYPICAL (average) values. While the information is presented as a true and accurate representation of the attributes of the products
to the best of our knowledge, no expressed or implied warranties are made and Ocean Global assumes no responsibility or liability
with regard to the use of this information.
Parameters can be modified to meet unique project requirements. Conditions apply.
Technical Specifications of Coir Nonwoven Mats
450 GSM450 GSM450 GSM
100% COIR
450
8
2.8
50
80% MIN
2.7
7.35
7
6.65
5.25
36%
31%
650 GSM650 GSM650 GSM
100% COIR
650
10
2.8

4.45
700 GSM700 GSM700 GSM
100% COIR
700
6.5 to 7
2
50
14
10
16
11
32
31
4.3
4.45
900 GSM900 GSM900 GSM
100% COIR
900
6.5 to 7
2